

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Allo:- 6065-3304 (Tauri Path to Binalda under
RRSMP (Cend).

Road No. 10, Pupri DIVISION

Road: Sub Div: Nampu SUB-DIVISION

N113330- 4008/09/05/25

Measurement Book

Agency:- Sri. Animesh Kumar Singh.

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) clearing and grubbing road					
land — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-①					
0.106 Hg (a) $73248.75/m^3 = 7764.00$					
(2.) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-② and P-⑩, $187.92m^3 + 160.80m^3 = 348.72m^3$ (a) $243.22/m^2 = 84816.00$					
(3.) Constr. of granular sub-base (BIS 3) for grading-I providing well graded material — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-③					
$18.49m^3$ (a) $3599.27/m^3 = 66551.00$					
(4.) Providing and laying WBM grading cur-III — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-③					
$22.44m^3$ (a) $5094.28/m^3 = 114316.00$					
(5.) Constr. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement M35 grade — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-⑥					
$278.56m^3$ (a) $7582.99/m^3 = 2112318.00$					
(6.) Providing and fixing of typical 15 mm survey information sign board — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-⑩					

Continuation

03 Nos (a) $11880.15/each = 35640.00$

C.O = 2421405.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/V and fixing 1000 stone					
Post - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
02 Nos. @ 2904.61/each					= 5809.00
(8) P/V and fixing 2000 stone - do					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
02 Nos. @ 789.54/each					= 1579.00
(9) Providing & fixing retro-reflective					
Informative Sign - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
02 Nos. @ 4660.05/each					= 9320.00
(10) 600 mm circular - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
01 Nos. @ 5052.33/each					= 5052.00
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
02 Nos. @ 4872.87/each					= 9746.00
(12) 900 mm side octagon - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
02 Nos. @ 10422.37/each					= 20845.00
(13) P/V and fixing Boundary Pillar/					
Gravel Stone Post - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
06 Nos. @ 755.07/each					= 4530.00
(14) P/V and laying of hot retolial					
thermoplastic compound (placed					
marking) - do -					
Qty. vide m.B. p- (11)					
106.00 m ² @ 730.03/m ²					= 77383.00
Continuation 2					
C.O. = 2555669.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Brick masonry work in c.m					
(1:3) in parapet - do -					
Qty. vide m.B, P - (11)					
2.88 m ² (a) 6175.87/m ²					= 17787.00
6) plastering with c.m (1:4) on					
brick work - do -					
Qty. vide m.B, P - (12)					
20.16 m ² (a) 221.57/each					= 4467.00
7) painting two coats including					
- do -					
Qty. vide m.B, P - (12)					
20.16 m ² (a) 127.09/each					= 2562.00
Total Rs.					= 2580485.00

Add	1840	GST	=	464487.00
Add	14.	LC	=	25805.00
Add	5.	free	=	160611.00
		Gr. Total LC	=	3231387.00
less	0.01%	belat	=	(-) 323.00
			=	3231064.00
less		previous payment	=	2944326.00
		Net payable LC	=	286738.00

~~19/12/25~~ km.
 02/12/25
 ME

Continuation